
EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Alicia Hinarejos 
CONSULTANT EDITOR: Anthony Arnull 
BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR: Thomas Horsley

EDITORIAL
A Brexit Spécial Issue and a Pandémie

VOLUME 45 NO.2 APRIL2020

EUROPEAN
LAW
REVIEW

BREXIT SPECIAL ISSUE

ARTICLES
Brexit a Drama: The Endgame—Part I 
Paul Craig

The Withdrawal Agreement: Common 
Provisions, Governance and Dispute 
Settlement 
Alan Dashwood

The Rights of Citizens under the Withdrawal 
Agreement: A Critical Analysis 
Eleanor Spaventa

Regulatory Autonomy after EU 
Membership: Alignment, Divergence and 
the Discipline of Law 
Kenneth A. Armstrong

The Protocol on Ireland/Northern Ireland: 
Protecting the EU's Internai Market at the 
Expense of the UK's 
Stephen Weatherill

The Withdrawal Agreement and the EU's 
International Agreements 
Marise Cremona

SWEET& MAXWELL



European Law Review
Issue 2 April 2020

Table of Contents 

Editorial
A Brexit Spécial Issue and a Pandémie 

Articles
Brexit a Drama: The Endgame— Part I 
Paul Craig

The W ithdrawal Agreement: Com m on Provisions, G ovem ance and D ispute Seulem ent 
Alan Dashwood

The Rights o f  C itizens under the W ithdrawal Agreem ent: A Critical Analysis 
Eleanor Spaventa

Regulatory Autonom y after EU M embership: Alignment, D ivergence and the Discipline o f 
Law
Kenneth A. Armstrong

The Protocol on Ireland/Northem Ireland: Protecting the EU ’s Internai M arket at the Expense 
o f  the U K ’s 
Stephen Weatherill

The W ithdrawal Agreem ent and the E U ’s International Agreem ents 
Marise Cremona

Analysis and Reflections
Crypto-assets: Légal Characterisation and Challenges under Private Law 
Chiara Zilioli

The Influence o f  the 2012 Restructuring o f  the Greek Public Debt on the Economie Govemance 
o f  the Eurozone and on Public Debt Law
Evangelos Venizelos

Book Reviews

161

163

183

193

207

222

237

251

267

278


