VOLUME 45 NO.2 APRIL 2020

EUROPEAN LAW REVIEW

BREXIT SPECIAL ISSUE

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Alicia Hinarejos **CONSULTANT EDITOR:** Anthony Arnull **BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR:** Thomas Horsley

EDITORIAL

A Brexit Special Issue and a Pandemic

ARTICLES

Brexit a Drama: The Endgame—Part I Paul Craig

The Withdrawal Agreement: Common Provisions, Governance and Dispute Settlement

Alan Dashwood

The Rights of Citizens under the Withdrawal Agreement: A Critical Analysis Eleanor Spaventa

Regulatory Autonomy after EU Membership: Alignment, Divergence and the Discipline of Law Kenneth A. Armstrong

The Protocol on Ireland/Northern Ireland: Protecting the EU's Internal Market at the Expense of the UK's Stephen Weatherill

The Withdrawal Agreement and the EU's International Agreements

Marise Cremona

SWEET & MAXWELL

European Law Review

Issue 2 April 2020

Ta	hla	of	Ca	mto	nts
12	Die	OI.	VU	nie	HUS

Editorial	
A Brexit Special Issue and a Pandemic	161
Articles Brexit a Drama: The Endgame—Part I Paul Craig	163
The Withdrawal Agreement: Common Provisions, Governance and Dispute Settlement Alan Dashwood	183
The Rights of Citizens under the Withdrawal Agreement: A Critical Analysis Eleanor Spaventa	193
Regulatory Autonomy after EU Membership: Alignment, Divergence and the Discipline of Law Kenneth A. Armstrong	207
The Protocol on Ireland/Northern Ireland: Protecting the EU's Internal Market at the Expense of the UK's Stephen Weatherill	222
The Withdrawal Agreement and the EU's International Agreements Marise Cremona	237
Analysis and Reflections Crypto-assets: Legal Characterisation and Challenges under Private Law Chiara Zilioli	251
The Influence of the 2012 Restructuring of the Greek Public Debt on the Economic Governance of the Eurozone and on Public Debt Law	
Evangelos Venizelos	267
Book Reviews	278

L